
TRADING ADVERTISEMENT FOR FORWARD CONTRACT OF MINING PRODUCTS

1 Seller's name Andiin ilch. LLC

2 Bid opening date, time 2024-10-02
15:00

.)
J Type and classification of mining product Low Calorific Brown coal

4 Quality estimation

[/easurements

Sulphur'

Nloisturer'H2Oi

Calorific value
moisture)

(r,v7

Caloliflc r alue (cal)

Ash

volatile

Quality
lndex
1.730h
l1 10

42 85.00o;'o<

2893"0rcr

3 3.60%

48.90%

5 Number of lots and total weight 7 lots, total of 44,800 tons

6 Opening bid price, currency 190 CNY

7
lVlinimum amount to increase the bid price
during the auction 1O CNY

8 The end date of contract 90 days

I Delivery date, incoterm DAP : December 23,2024
Zuun Hatavch Port. DAP

10 The point of delivery Buyer's designated customs control area at
Zuun Hatavch Port. China

11 Transportation Auto transport

12 Amount of collateral 1A% or 851,200 CNY

13 Bank account info for collateral, currency

BeneJiciary's ntme z MONCOLIAN
STOCK EXCHANGE JSC

Beneficiury's bank: TRADE AND
DEVELOPMENT BANK OF MONCOLIA
Swift code: TDBMMNUB
Beneficiury's bunk account: 413059276
BeneJiciury's bank udelress: TRADE
AND DEVELOPMENT BANK" 14210
PEACE AVENUE I9. STJKHBAATAR
D]STRICT. ISl' KHOROO,
ULAANBAATAR. Iv{ONGOLIA Tel:

{+916) 70r 61988



Be ne/ici ar y-'s nrme : MONGOLIANI
STOCK EXCHANGE JSC

Beneficiary's bank: COLOMT BANK
swift code: GLMTMNIjB
Beneficiary's butrk accouttt: 81 I 5 i 03666

BeneJiciam's bank adclress: HEAD
OFF'iCE OF GOLOMT BANK,
D.SUKI-tBAATAR SQUARE 5, P.O.BOX
22, LtB 1 5160
BeneJiciury's nnnte : VIONGOLIAN
STOCK EXCTIANGE JSC

BeneJiciary's bank: SI-AI'E BANK OF
MONGOL IA. L]].A ANB AATAR.
MONCOLIA Swift code : S'|BMMNUB
BeneJiciary's bank ucco unt :
1 060300862 67 Beneficiury's bank address
: STATE BANK 7/1. 1ST COMMITTEE,.
LOW CIRCLE. CFIINGF-LTEI DISTRTCT

14 Additional information for buyers:

15
For further information, please contact us
via the following telephone number 976-11-313747(6113)

The seller shall be fully responsible for the accuracy of the entire information provided in this form.
Schedule of and

Delivery date od.2a24 Nov.2024 Dec.2A24 Total
Payment date 2023.10.31 2023.11.30 2023.12,23
Quantity /tons/ 15,000.0 15,000.0 14,800.0 44,800


